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33256
13708
13709
10938
20419
31356
14578
11463
31353
31354
20400
14829
14161
13522
15694
11627
10796
13609
14809
14700
10159
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10140
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14062

TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

Description

Adhesive Lid Gasket

Blind Plug

Terminal Box

Control Panel

Leveling Foot 70-90mm
Bumper Bar

Feet Holder

Drain Plug

Lower Sliding Lid

Upper Sliding Lid

Large Wire Cabinet Divider
Wire Grid

Condenser

Fan Motor

Dry Filter

Compressor NUT60CAB
Big Plastic Grid 425x266mm
Cable Bushing

Low Wire Divider

Basket

Bumper Corner

Plastic Suport For Basket Bar
Basket Bar

Bumper Bar

Control Panel

Thermostat XR02CX Blue
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