

19275 / 750CHV WH

Position	ItemNo	Description
00	33256	Adhesive Lid Gasket
03	13708	Blind Plug
04	13709	Terminal Box
06	10938	Control Panel
09	20419	Leveling Foot 70-90mm
10	31356	Bumper Bar
11	14578	Feet Holder
12	11463	Drain Plug
13	31353	Lower Sliding Lid
14	31354	Upper Sliding Lid
15	20400	Large Wire Cabinet Divider
16	14829	Wire Grid
19	14161	Condenser
20	13522	Fan Motor
21	15694	Dry Filter
23	11627	Compressor NUT60CAB
24	10796	Big Plastic Grid 425x266mm
26	13609	Cable Bushing
27	14809	Low Wire Divider
28	14700	Basket
29	10159	Bumper Corner
30	11384	Plastic Suport For Basket Bar
31	31355	Basket Bar
32	10140	Bumper Bar
33	10937	Control Panel
38	14062	Thermostat XR02CX Blue

2025-12-16

19275 / 750CHV WH

